Reading Classic | 2006

procyclingstats.com

08/06/2006 | 121km | 109 starting
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HNM FRASER-Gordon—
TSP tADEMAN-Christian—
AEG KEtM-Eric—

JIT KING Austin

KST KWANTENFrank—
ABB SHEEDY Brian—
TTC ACTON Alejandro José
JIT  HATTON Peter
COL RAPINSKI Viktor
ADL tYMAN-Erik—

CSC MICHAELSEN Lars
BAR BONOMI Giosue
JIT  WILSON Trent

NIC BROOKS Benjamin
NER DULIN Thad

JBC JENSEN Brian

NIC POWER Ciaran
HNM SAYERS Mike—
TUT WHERRY Chris
HNM GRITTERS Kyle
COL ARTACHO Gustavo Leonardo
CSC BLAUDZUN Michael
JBC MANION Caleb
TSP LOFFLER Stefan
TUT GARCIA José Manuel
TMN MILLER Nathan—
TTC SHRIVER Matthew
TSP PARINUSSA Stefan
BAR ASTARLOA Igor
ADL VIVES Maxime

TIA  TOLLESON Taylor
HNM O'BEE Kirk

JIT  ELKEN Evan

TIA MACGREGORtan—
ADL DION-POITRAS Joel
ABB ENGELANDRichard—
TSP FREY Sebastian
NIC WALTERS Mark
ABB KING Robbie

TUT CRUZ Antonio

TSP HONSTEIN Timo
JBC REISTAD Nick

NER SPINELLI Justin

FPT SOEPENBERGGer—
JBC RICE Matthew
ADL PERRON Jean-Sébastien
OSN STEWART Jackson
BAR FACCI Mauro

JIT  SHIRLEY-Neit—
TSP FALTUS Richard
TUT DOMINGUEZ Ivan
RAP DELONG John

BAR PERRY James Lewis
BAR MAARTENS Jeremy
TMN GODFREY Hayden
TIA BAHATI Rahsaan
ADL WVESCharly—

JBC JONES Brice

NIC O'LOUGHLIN David
TTC MACBURNIE Dustin
AEG TRAWESOFrank—
RAP DEWALD Ryan
OSN AkLLENJason—

COL WAMSLEY Kyle
NER HOtTBaniet—

NIC MILNE Shawn

TIA  HARTLEY Chad
ABB RYTLEWSKI Jake
TTC GUPTILL Andy

AEG PROKIC Predrag
KST WIERSTRA Frank
COL FRATTINI Davide

CAN19681119
GER19751030
USA19811204
USA19810125
NED19820116
USA19761021
ARG19720603
AUS19830323
BLR19810617
CAN19731003
DEN19690313
ITA19781021
AUS19781118
AUS19790321
USA19811021
USA19760413
IRL19760508
USA19700112
USA19730718
USA19830503
ARG19670915
DEN19730430
AUS19810130
GER19820902
MEX19721201
USA19850531
USA19800526
GER19740721
ESP19760329
CAN19840625
USA19850713
USA19770409
USA19770219
USA19830413
CAN19870228
AUS19810709
GER19841002
CAN19760215
USA19800503
USA19711031
GER19830410
USA19830314
USA19790831
NED19830501
AUS19790429
CAN19851203
USA19800630
ITA19820511
USA19781019
CZE19770113
USA19760528
USA19791228
RSA19791119
RSA19790814
NZL19781215
USA19820213
CAN19861009
USA19790109
IRL19780429
CAN19820825
USA19800321
USA19790711
NZL19810817
USA19800103
USA19810925
USA19811109
USA19810620
USA19821207
USA19830317
SRB19821102
NED19860308
ITA19780806
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OSN ANTHONY Jesse

TUT BLACKGROVE Heath
TUT SULLIVAN Sean

NIC KOBZARENKO Valery
CSC PEDERSEN Martin
AEG ABRAHAM Emile

TSP FLAMMANG Tom—
coL

HNM JOHNSON Tim

COL PAGE Jonathan

ABB NANKERWVSFommy—
AEG LANGLOIS Bruno

NIC CLARKE Hilton

HNM MENZIES Karl

TIA HUFFChartes Bradtey—
CJP WOESTENBERG Peter
TIA PARISIEN Francois
OSN GILBERT Martin

OSN JACQUES-MAYNES Benjamin
TIA  FRIEDMAN Michael
HNM LOUDER Jeff

JBC CANDELARIO Alex
JBC BAJADALI Andrew
ABB ZIRBEL Tom

OSN ZWIZANSKI Scott
TTC PIPP Frank Kevin

CSC ROBERTS Luke

CSC KLOSTERGAARD Kasper
TIA PATE Danny

ABB BOOKWALTER Brent
JAR  HOOGERLAND Johnny
TUT HAEDOjuanjosé—
NIC LAGUTIN Sergey
CSC BRESCHEL Matti
HNM HENDERSON Gregory
TUT STEVIC Ivan

TTC GREENFELD Dantel—
JBC ALBERS Kirk

CSC PERON Andrea

JIT WONG Phil

ABB MITCHELL Glen

COL MCCORMACK Mark
RAP tANGLEYRuss—

TTC ELLSTON-Witiam—
COL HERRIOT Todd

OSN LOPINTOPeter—

NER HANSONjohn—

TMN VALENZUELA Christian
AEG tAZA-Viktor—

VMG BOYD Alexander
OSN SEHMATZ Daniet—
AEG FREDERIEKChristopher—
VMG HENRIKSEN-TFodd—
AEG MORAN Hugh

NER NORTON Michae
ADL BOOCOCKBrooke—
VMG BEAMER-Spencer—
RAP HERBY-Christopher—
JIT  ANDERSON-Marc—
VMG ROBAHNARudy—
TMN VIGUS Devon

NER BROWN-Aaron—
TMN FANTGltenn—

RAP TAYLORJoshua—
TMN SUAREZ Emanuel
NER HALVYORSONHoyt—
NER HAMBLENjohn—

RAP VIERABradtey—

JIT  HOPKINSHeffrey—
TTC BEZECNY Josh

VMG BOHANZachary—
VMG TAYLOR Zachary—

USA19850612
NZL19801205
AUS19780808
UKR19770205
DEN19830415
TT019740428
LUX19780112
USA19810304
USA19770805
USA19760916
AUS19830121
CAN19790301
AUS19791107
AUS19770617
USA19790205
NED19740818
CAN19820427
CAN19821030
USA19780922
USA19820919
USA19771208
USA19750226
USA19730501
USA19781030
USA19770529
USA19770522
AUS19770125
DEN19830522
USA19790324
USA19840216
NED19830513
ARG19810126
USA19810114
DEN19840831
NZL19760910
SRB19800312
USA19800406
USA19690206

ITA19710814
USA19800102
NZL19721019
USA19700915
USA19740309
USA19691014
USA19690506
USA19800109
USA19831201
MEX19781020
SRB19810808
USA19870521
USA19740521
USA19710105
USA19840501
USA19701210
USA19800912
CAN19870426
USA19870929
USA19830322
USA19780909
USA19801109
USA19770517
USA19740517
USA19730715
USA19730428
USA19850402
USA19790920
USA19751126
USA19850508
AUS19790921
USA19810529
USA19860106
USA19860527




